BONGSHIN LOADCELL CO., LTD.
APR, 2013Specifications are subject to change without notice*
148,SANGDAEWON-DONG,JUNGWON-KU, SEONGNAM-CITY, GYEONGGI-DO, KOREA
TEL : 82-31-742-6661                      www.bongshin.com
FAX : 82-31-742-6664                      E-mail : loadcell@bongshin.com
Bending Beam Load Cell (20kg ~ 500kg)
Model SeriesOBBS
SPECIFICATIONS

20, 50, 100kgOBBS
OBBS2 200, 300, 500kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
OBBS
OBBS - 20~100kg
WIRING INFORMATION
RED  :   EXC. (+)
WHITE  :   EXC. (-)
GREEN  :   SIG. (+)
BLUE   :   SIG. (-)
BARE  :   GND.
- Fully welded seal with stainless steel bellows
  for hostile environment applications.
- 17-4PH stainless steel construction.
50-
LOAD
3515
58
10 72
130
35 13
20
8.5
20
Ø
40
Ø
42
Ø
2- 8.5Ø
Ø
OBBS2 - 200~500kg
2.
5
22
35
80
4012
.5
WASHER
Ø
52
2- 14
15 120 45 15
195
40